Chomerics 37
Description
Chomerics’ family of thin heat
spreaders provides a low-cost,
effective means of cooling IC
devices in restricted spaces
where conventional heat sinks are
inappropriate.

not touch the cleaned surface during
any part of the assembly process. If the
Ordering Information
Available in standard sizes 1,000 parts per plastic tray.  Also available die-cut on continuous rolls.
Part Numbers
Size (inches/mm)
A: Length inches (mm) B: Width inches (mm)) C: Adhesive Width inches (mm)
60-12-20264-TW10 2.0 (50.8) 0.50 (12.7) 0.50 (12.7)
60-12-20265-TW10 3.0 (76.2) 0.50 (12.7) 0.50 (12.7)
60-12-20266-TW10 3.0 (76.2) 0.75 (19.1) 0.75 (19.1)
60-12-20267-TW10 3.0 (76.2) 1.00 (25.4) 1.00 (25.4)
60-12-20268-TW10 4.0 (101.6) 1.00 (25.4) 1.00 (25.4)
60-12-20269-TW10 4.0 (101.6) 1.50 (38.1) 1.50 (38.1)
Figure 1.
Dimensions are typical
0.0015 in. Black PET
0.007 in. RA Copper